
ITEM

ITEM

ITEM

750 ML

375 ML

50 ML

JM BROWN SUGAR CINNAMON	         8-55400-00501-4	         100-55400-00501-5	         JM750-01		

JM WHIPPED ORANGE CREAM	         8-55400-00545-8	         100-55400-00545-9	         JM50-45		

JM BROWN SUGAR CINNAMON	         8-55400-00514-4		         100-55400-00514-5	         JM50-13		

JM BREAD PUDDING			           8-55400-00518-2		         100-55400-00518-3	         JM50-17		

JM BREAD PUDDING			           8-55400-00505-2	         100-55400-00505-3	         JM750-05		

JM SALTED CARAMEL			           8-55400-00503-8	         100-55400-00503-9	         JM750-03		

JM PEPPERMINT MOCHA		          8-55400-00553-3	         100-55400-00553-4	         JM50-53		

JM SALTED CARAMEL			           8-55400-00516-8		         100-55400-00516-9	         JM50-15		

JM BANANA PUDDING		          8-55400-00528-1		         100-55400-00528-2	         JM50-28		

JM BANANA PUDDING		          8-55400-00526-7	         100-55400-00526-8	         JM750-27		

JM WHIPPED ORANGE CREAM	         8-55400-00502-1		         100-55400-00502-2	         JM750-02	

JM SALTED CARAMEL			           8-55400-00546-5	         100-55400-00546-6	         JM50-46	

JM WHIPPED ORANGE CREAM	         8-55400-00515-1		          100-55400-00515-2	         JM50-14	

JM PEPPERMINT MOCHA		          8-55400-00523-6	         100-55400-00523-7	         JM50-22	

JM PEPPERMINT MOCHA		          8-55400-00511-3		          100-55400-00511-4	         JM750-10		

JM PEACHES AND CREAM		          8-55400-00504-5	         100-55400-00504-6	         JM750-04		

JM BANANA PUDDING		          8-55400-00556-7	         100-55400-00556-5	         JM50-56	

JM PEACHES AND CREAM		          8-55400-00517-5		         100-55400-00517-6	         JM50-16	

UPC

UPC

UPC

SCC

SCC

SCC

ITEM#

ITEM#

ITEM#



ITEM

750 ML

JM BROWN SUGAR CINNAMON	         8-55400-00501-4	         100-55400-00501-5	         JM750-01		

JM BREAD PUDDING			           8-55400-00505-2	         100-55400-00505-3	         JM750-05		

JM SALTED CARAMEL			           8-55400-00503-8	         100-55400-00503-9	         JM750-03		

JM BANANA PUDDING		          8-55400-00526-7	         100-55400-00526-8	         JM750-27		

JM WHIPPED ORANGE CREAM	         8-55400-00502-1		         100-55400-00502-2	         JM750-02	

JM PEPPERMINT MOCHA		          8-55400-00511-3		          100-55400-00511-4	         JM750-10		

JM PEACHES AND CREAM		          8-55400-00504-5	         100-55400-00504-6	         JM750-04		

UPC SCC ITEM#



ITEM

375 ML

JM WHIPPED ORANGE CREAM	         8-55400-00545-8	         100-55400-00545-9	         JM50-45		

JM PEPPERMINT MOCHA		          8-55400-00553-3	         100-55400-00553-4	         JM50-53		

JM SALTED CARAMEL			           8-55400-00546-5	         100-55400-00546-6	         JM50-46	

JM BANANA PUDDING		          8-55400-00556-7	         100-55400-00556-5	         JM50-56	

UPC SCC ITEM#



ITEM

50 ML

JM BROWN SUGAR CINNAMON	         8-55400-00514-4		         100-55400-00514-5	         JM50-13		

JM BREAD PUDDING			           8-55400-00518-2		         100-55400-00518-3	         JM50-17		

JM SALTED CARAMEL			           8-55400-00516-8		         100-55400-00516-9	         JM50-15		

JM BANANA PUDDING		          8-55400-00528-1		         100-55400-00528-2	         JM50-28		

JM WHIPPED ORANGE CREAM	         8-55400-00515-1		          100-55400-00515-2	         JM50-14	

JM PEPPERMINT MOCHA		          8-55400-00523-6	         100-55400-00523-7	         JM50-22	

JM PEACHES AND CREAM		          8-55400-00517-5		         100-55400-00517-6	         JM50-16	

UPC SCC ITEM#




